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To Sheikh Zayed bin Sultan
al-Nahyan Mosque (13km);
Yas Island (29km); Ferrari
World Abu Dhabi (29km);
Abu Dhabi Falcon
Hospital (34km)

6
6

6
6
6

6
6
6

6

6
6

6
66

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6

6
6

6

6
6

6
6
66

6
6

6
6
6
6

6
6
6

6
6
6

66

6
6

6

6
6 6

6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6

6
6

6

6
6
66

6
6

6

6
6

6
66
6

6

6

6
6
6

6
6
6
6

6
6
6
6

6

6
6
6

6

6
66

6
6
6

6
6

6

6
6

6

6
6 6

6

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4
4

4
4
4
4

4
4
4
4

4
4
4
4

4
4

4

#

#

.

.

w w

w

w

#̃

#

#

#

#

#

#

þ

þ

þ

þ

þ

þ

#ò

#

#

ß

ß

#

#
#

ú

ú
û

#

#

›

›

Dhow
Harbour

AL-
HOSN

MADINAT
ZAYED

AL-
MANHAL

AL MARKAZIYAH

Al-Mina
(port)

Dhow Harbour

Capital
Gardens

Al-Ittihad
Square

Al-Markaziyah
Gardens

Sheikh Zayed the First St (Electra St)

Al-M
eena

St

S
he

ik
h
R
as

hi
d
bi
n
Sa

ee
d

al
-M

ak
to
um

S
t (

A
ir
po

rt
Rd

)

A
s-
Sa

la
m

S
t

Corniche Rd (East)

Al-Salam
St

Li
wa

St

U
m
m

al
-N

ar
S
t

Istiqlal StTariq
ibn

Ziy ad
S
t

2n
d
S
t

Ea
st

Rd
(F
ou

rt
h
S
t)

Lu
lu

S
t

Al-Manhal St

10
th

S
t

B
an

i Y
as

S
t

K
ha

lid
bi
n
al
-W

al
id

S
t

Al-Falah St
(Passport St)

Sheikh Hamdan bin Mohammed St (Hamdan St)

Sheikh Khalifa binZayed St (Third St)

City
Terminal

Main Bus
Terminal

Long
Distance
Taxis

Grand
Khalifa
Mosque

Zayed
Mosque

86

4

10

11

13

15 14

12

FE G

FE G

5

4

3

1

2

H

H

‚

To Marco Pierre
White Steakhouse

& Grill (14km);
Sho Cho (15km);

Eight Restaurant &
Bar (15km);

Traders Hotel (15km)

‚

To Fruit & Vegetable
Souq (1km)
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